
100% PolyesterFabric:

210gsmWeight:

XS - 2XLSizes:

Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve Length - cms 

Care Instructions:

Carton: 24

• Needle-out knit with inner fleece
• Raglan sleeves
• Self-fabric cuffs
• Concealed front zip pockets
• Nylon zip with self-coloured puller
• Plain hem
• Twin needle hemline and cuffs

48
71.5
77

51
72.5
78.5

54
73.5
80

XS S M

Country of Origin:

61103099

Commodity Code:

57
74.5
81.5

60
75.5
83

63
76.5
84.5

L XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - Inches
Chest - cms

34-36
86-91

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

XS S M

42
107

44-46
112-117

48
122

L XL 2XL

To Fit:

Ribbed Brushed Back Sweatshirt

H862

1/4 ZIP TOP WITH WICKING FINISH

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees , Wash cool with like colours, Wash and dry 
inside out, Cool iron on reverse, Do not dry clean, Tumble dry 
low



H862

1/4 ZIP TOP WITH WICKING FINISH

Black 447C

BLACK GREY MARL

Pantone Guide:




