1/4 ZIP TOP WITH WICKING FINISH



Fabric: 100% Polyester

Ribbed Brushed Back Sweatshirt

Weight: 210gsm XS - 2XL Sizes:

Carton: 24

Description: • Needle-out knit with inner fleece

• Raglan sleeves • Self-fabric cuffs

• Concealed front zip pockets

• Nylon zip with self-coloured puller

• Plain hem

• Twin needle hemline and cuffs

Care Instructions:











Wash at 40 degrees, Wash cool with like colours, Wash and dry inside out, Cool iron on reverse, Do not dry clean, Tumble dry

Country of Origin:

Commodity Code:

BANGLADESH

61103099

Garment Measurements:

Notes:

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Chest - cms	48	51	54	57	60	63
Length - cms	71.5	72.5	73.5	74.5	75.5	76.5
Sleeve Length - cms	77	78.5	80	81.5	83	84.5

To Fit:

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Chest - Inches	34-36	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48
Chest - cms	86-91	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122

H862

1/4 ZIP TOP WITH WICKING FINISH

HENBURY

Pantone Guide:

447C

Black

BLACK GREY MARL